Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: July 3, 2022

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (8-9)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

5250
5525
580C

BYE

BODIE CARLSON
COLT CARLSON
CODY STOCKTON

CITY, STATE

ELBOW LAKE, MN
ELBOW LAKE, MN
MENOMONIC, WI

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

581R
543
539

5566

5071
5760
505
U542

TY REYNOLDS
EVAN SONGAS
COLIN SONGAS
JAYDEN HEEM

GABBIE POOLE
LAUREN HESS
MEGAN CIELINSKI
CARTER LUBERDA

5-JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

734
A589
B503

BYE

ANDY FISHER
ANIKKA BAKER
ALEXA BAKER

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

N516
891X
5604
7678

LYLE NIX
PAUL OWEN
ALLI GIESE
LORA VOIGT

8 - PRO STREET

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

577F
R573
3547

BYE

TRENT FISCHER
RICK REASOR
MARK HENDRICKSON

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN -
RU -

A556
A557

MIKE AMOS JR
MIKEY AMOS

12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

13 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

597 JOHN HANDRAHAN

650 DERICK RICHTERS

508 DAN GRAUNKE

17 JOSEPH HANDRAHAN

PRO ET (B2)

5899 BRYCE MILLER

K504 JEAN MILTON

522B BUTCH BELAIR

H513 DAVE HAMILTON

COLOGNE, MN
STACY, MN
STACY, MN
BLAINE, MN

OWATONNA, MN
SPICER, MN
GILMAN, MN
FOLEY, MN

BECKER, MN
AVON, MN
AVON, MN

ROBBINSDALE, MN

FOLEY, MN
KANDIYOHI, MN
AVON, MN

BECKER, MN

LAKE CRYSTAL, MN

ELK RIVER, MN

ST PAUL, MN

CHISAGO CITY, MN

LINDSTROM, MN
EDGERTON, MN

HOWARD LAKE, MN

LINDSTROM, MN

BUFFALO, MN
SOMERSET, MN
PRINCETON, MN
HANOVER, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'00
'15
'00

'00
'08
‘22
'00

'14
'18
'05
'07

'13
'63
'20

71
'65
'00
'63

'82
78
79

79
'03

'82
'03
'98
'94

'69
'18
‘87
70

MOTIVATIONAL
BOSS JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
GAGE JR DRAGSTER
BOSS JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

MOTIVATIONAL T/F
BOS JR DRAGSTER
HALF JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

CHEV SONIC
FORD FAIRLANE
FORD F150

DODGE DEMON
FORD MUSTANG
PONT TRANS
FORD FAIRLINE

CHEV S10
CHEV MALIBU
CHEV MALIBU

CHEV MONZA COUPE
CHEV S-10

SUZUKI GS1100
HARLEY V-ROD
SKI-DOO MACH zZ
POLARIS 800 STORM

CHEV CAMARO
DODGE DEMON
CHEV S-10

PONT FIREBIRD

ET

12.308
12.339

9.179
9.058

8.502
8.104

11.438
9.912

8.389
9.218

7.263
6.683

6.473
9.716

6.328
7.861

5.441
6.755

MPH DIAL-IN Status

52.75
51.87

75.36
73.56

76.19
81.38

63.41
74.11

82.74
77.82

94.31
105.51

107.86
78.83

109.36
90.58

131.14
104.66

12.39
12.45

9.19
9.02

8.49
8.08

11.41
9.76

8.32
9.10

7.25
6.70

6.47
9.75

6.30
7.88

5.45
6.73

Break Out
Break Out

Red Light

Break Out

Break Out

Red Light

Red Light



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: July 3, 2022

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - 5086 DON KRITZKY

R/U - L520 JOHN LIEBERG
SEMI - 580D STEVE STOCKTON
SEMI - 5417 RANDY MERRILL
15 - COMBO

WIN - 5899 BRYCE MILLER
R/U - 5086 DON KRITZKY

CITY, STATE

ST PAUL PARK, MN
ST CLOUD, MN
MENOMONIE, WI
ZIMMERMAN, MN

BUFFALO, MN
ST PAUL PARK, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

‘89 CHEV BARRETTA 4.768 148.04 4.76

'07 POWER CHASSIS DRAGSTER4.960 141.84 4.98 Break Out
'65 FORD MUSTANG

'67 CHEV NOVA

'69 CHEV CAMARO 5.488 127.37 5.44

‘89 CHEV BARRETTA 9.109 43.67 4.77 Red Light



